

OM PARKASH DAWAR @ OM PRAKASH DAWAR Vs. STATE

10.01.2025

Present: Sh. Naveen Kumar, ld. Counsel for petitioner through V.C.
Sh. V. Gandotra and Sh. Jagmohan sharma, ld. Counsel for respondent no. 2 & 4 alongwith respondent no. 4 in person.

Put up for order at 4 : P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:10.01.2025