

OM PARKASH DAWAR @ OM PRAKASH DAWAR Vs. STATE

15.04.2025

Ld. P.O. is on Casual leave today.

Present: Sh. Naveen Kumar Tripathi, ld. counsel for the petitioner
through V.C.
Sh. Jagmohan Sharma, ld. counsel for R-2 to R-4.
Respondent no. 3 in person.

As per direction of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for purpose
fixed on 02.07.2024.

(Reader)
15.04.2025