

OM PARKASH DAWAR @ OM PRAKASH DAWAR Vs. STATE

02.07.2025

Present: Sh. Naveen Kr. Tripathi, ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. S.S. Sisodia, and Sh. Jagmohan Sharma, ld. counsel
for R-2 to R-4 alongwith R-2 & R-4 in person.

Arguments heard on application filed u/o 7 rule 11 CPC
from both sides.

Put up for order on the above said application on
06.08.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
02.07.2025